ManuFlo 
Flow Measurement & Control
Products
Rev: 04/20-AM
a division of MANU ELECTRONICS PTY LTD
41 Carter Road, Brookvale
Sydney NSW 2100 Australia
Ph:      +61 2 9938 1425, 9905 4324

20   mm  PVC20     BRA20
25   mm GAL25 ( -T2) PVC25    SS25 BRA25
32   mm GAL32 PVC32    SS32  BSOC:
1” BSP
Brass
pipe socket
adaptor
for
25-100mm
pipes
also
BSPB &
BSPSS
nipple
adaptor
40   mm GAL40 PVC40 PVC40SC SCP40 SC40 SS40
50   mm GAL50 PVC50 PVC50SC SCP50 SC50 SS50
63   mm    SCPE63 SC63
65   mm  PVC65  SCP65 SC75
75   mm     SC75
80   mm GAL80 PVC80 PVC80SC SCP80 SC90
80   mm  GAL80-F
(Table D flanged)
90   mm    SCPE90 SC90
100 mm GAL100 PVC100 PVC100SC SCP100 SC114
100 mm GAL100-F
(Table D flanged)
110 mm    SCPE110 SC110
BSOC:
1” BSP
Brass
pipe socket
adaptor
for
100-500
mm pipes
also
BSPB-LS
Long Stem
nipple
adaptor
125 mm    SCPE125-LS SC125-LS
140 mm     SC140-LS
150 mm   PVC150SC-LS SCP150-LS SC160-LS
160 mm    SCPE160-LS SC160-LS
200 mm   PVC200SC-LS SCP200-LS SC200-LS
225 mm    SCPE225-LS SC225-LS
250 mm    SCP250-LS SC250-LS
280 mm     SC280-LS
300 mm   PVC300SC-LS SCPE300-LS SC315-LS
315 mm     SC315-LS
500 mm
 Galvanised iron
threaded ends